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	Week commencing:                                    
	Year 3
	Year 4
	Year 5
	Year 6

	Mon 3rd Sept
	PSHCE
	PSHCE
	PSHCE
	PSHCE

	Mon 10th Sept
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age
	Geography-Europe
	History – Anglo-Saxons and Scots
	DT- Food/Torches
(DT Room)

	Mon 17th Sept
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age
	Geography-Europe
	History – Anglo-Saxons and Scots
	DT- Food/Torches
(DT Room)

	Mon 24th Sep
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age
	Geography-Europe
	History – Anglo-Saxons and Scots
	Geography- Extreme Earth

	Mon 1st Oct
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age
	Geography-Europe
	History – Anglo-Saxons and Scots
	Geography- Extreme Earth

	Mon 8th Oct
	History- Stone Age to Iron Age
	Art-Modroc

	History – Anglo-Saxons and Scots
	Geography- Extreme Earth

	Mon 15th Oct
	Art-Mark Making/Cave Paintings
	Art-Modroc

	DT- Food
(DT Room)
	Geography- Extreme Earth

	Mon 24th Oct
	Art-Mark Making/Cave Paintings
	Art-Modroc

	Geography – Water Cycle and Rivers
	History-Crime and Punishment

	
	Oct Half Term Break

	Mon 5th Nov
	DT- Food
(Soup)
(DT Room)
	DT- Moving Parts
Design a playground
	Geography – Water Cycle and Rivers
	History-Crime and Punishment

	Mon 12th Nov
	Geography- Maps
	DT- Moving Parts Design a playground
	Geography – Water Cycle and Rivers
	History-Crime and Punishment

	Mon 19th Nov
	Art- Christmas
	Art- Christmas
	Geography – Water Cycle and Rivers
	History-Crime and Punishment 

	Mon 26th Nov
	Geography- Maps
	DT- Moving Parts
Christmas cards

	Art- Christmas
	Art- Volcano Scapes

	Mon 2nd Dec
	Geography- Maps
	History- Greeks
	Art - Space Scapes
	Art- Christmas
(DT Room)

	Mon 10th Dec
	DT- Cross Stitching
	History- Greeks
	Art - Space Scapes
	Art- Volcano Scapes

	Mon 17th Dec
	End of term activities (eg, Nativity, parties, carol concert etc)

	
	
Christmas Break

	Mon 7th Jan
	DT- Cross Stitching
	History- Greeks
	History - Vikings
	Geography- UK

	Mon 14th Jan
	Art- Rousseau

	History- Greeks
	History - Vikings
	Geography- UK

	Mon 21st Jan
	Art- Rousseau

	History- Greeks
	History - Vikings
	Geography- UK

	Mon 28th Jan
	Geography- British Isles
	History- Greeks
	History - Vikings
	DT- Food / Volcanoes
(DT Room)

	Mon 4th Feb
	Geography- British Isles
	DT- Food
Greek Salad
(DT Room)
	Art – Viking Longboats
	DT- Food / Volcanoes

	Mon 11th Feb
	Geography- British Isles
	Art- Artist Paul Klee
	Art – Viking Longboats
	DT- Food / Volcanoes
(DT Room)

	Mon 18th Feb
	Feb Half Term

	Mon 4th March
	Geography- British Isles
	DT- Treasure Boxes
	Art – Viking Longboats
	Geography- Maps

	Mon 11th March
	DT- Healthy Sandwiches
(DT Room)
	Art- Designing Greek Pots
	DT – Viking Longhouses 
	Geography- Maps

	Mon 18th March
	DT- Healthy Sandwiches
(DT Room)
	Geography-Europe
	DT – Viking Longhouses
	Geography- Maps

	Mon 25th March
	History-Ancient Egypt
	Geography-Europe
	DT – Food
(DT Room)
	Geography- Maps

	Monday 1st April
	History-Ancient Egypt
	Geography-Europe
	Geography – North and South America
	Geography- Maps

	Monday 8th April
	History-Ancient Egypt
	History- Romans
	Geography – North and South America
	Art-Tile Painting

	Mon 15th April
	Easter

	Mon 22nd April
	
Easter

	Mon 29th April
	History-Ancient Egypt
	History- Romans
	Geography – North and South America
	Art-Tile Painting

	Mon 6th May
	History-Ancient Egypt
	History- Romans
	Geography – North and South America
	Art-Tile Painting

	Tues 13th May
	History-Ancient Egypt
	History- Romans
	Geography – North and South America
	History- Local

	Mon 20th May
	History-Ancient Egypt 

	Art- Mosaics
	Geography – North and South America
	History- Local

	
	May Half Term Break

	Mon 3rd June
	Art- Clay Cartouches

	Art- Mosaics

	History - Mayans
	History- Local

	Mon 10th June
	DT- Pneumatics

	Art- Mosaics

	History - Mayans
	PGL

	Mon 17th June
	DT- Pneumatics

	DT- Food-Seasonality
(DT Room)
	History - Mayans
	History- Local

	Mon 24th June
	Geography- Local Area
	Geography- Mountains
	History - Mayans
	History- Local

	Mon 1st July
	Geography- Local Area
	Geography- Mountains
	History - Mayans
	End of Year Production

	Mon 8th July
	Geography- Local Area
	Geography- Mountains
	Art – Mayan Masks

	Transition Week

	Mon 15th July
	DT- Food (Bread)
(DT Room)
	DT-Food-Pizzas
(DT Room)
	Art – Mayan Masks
	Transition Week





